Aura & Hive - PLATINUM Labor Day Sunday Block Party

Sunday, September 6t starting at 9pm-2am

Bottle Service Reservation Information: For Reservations Call (713) 965-4275

The following are the prices and specifications for bottle service. For event passes or more info go to www.aurahtx.com

2. All sections are encouraged fo arrive by 11:00pm.
3. Sections/Booths and minimum amounts needed to reserve:

Section/Guests Table #s Minimum/# Guests
Booths 1,2,3,4,5,9&10 $600 8ppl
Booths 6,7,8,13,14,15&16 $800 10ppl
Stage Patio Booth P1-P4 $1000  15ppl

e  The minimum amount must be ordered upon being sat.
. No items will be staggered & brought out at a later time.

VODKA
Double Cross
Absolut

Tito's

Ketel One
Grey Goose
Goose VX
Belvedere
Ciroc

Stoli Elite

TEQUILA

Avion Silver
Don Julio Silver
Patron Silver

D. Julio 1942
Patron Platinum

$225
$250
$250
$275
$275
$500
$300
$300
$450

$250
$300
$300
$450
$700

VALET

GIN
Tanquaray
B. Saphire
Henricks

RUM

Bacardi

Capt Morgan
Malibu

$225
$250
$300

$200
$225
$225

WHISKEY/BOURBON

Fireball

Jack Daniels
Jack Honey
Jameson
Crown Royal
Makers Mark

$200
$225
$225
$250
$250
$250

Bottle Service Menu

COGNAC
Hennessey VS
Henn VSOP
Remy VSOP
Remy 1738

CORDIALS

Jagermeister
Rumple Minze
Goldschlager

LIQUOR MAGs

Ketel MAG
Goose MAG
Ciroc MAG
Belvedere MAG

All sections have a max # of guests that are allowed to enter with no cover.

Section Table #s Minimum/# Guests
White Room 21-27 $400 6ppl
Sections 11&12 $400 6ppl

The Hive 41-51 $400 10ppl

e  Section Minimums & extra bottles purchased do not
include tax and/or gratuity.

$300
$400
$350
$400

$200
$200
$200

$550
$600
$600
$650

CHAMPAGNE CHAMPAGNE MAGs
Cristalino Rose $75 Moet Rose 1.5L  $600
Veuve $175 Veuve 1.5L $600
Moet Imperail $150 DP Lum. 1.5L $2,000
Moet Ice $200

Moet Rose $200 MIXERS

PJ Gran Brut $200 Bottled Water $3
PJ Nuit Rose $250 Soda Glass Bottle $4
PJ Belle $600 Red Bull $5
PJ Rose $800 Voss Glass Bottle  $6
Cristal $600

DP Luminous $700

DP Lum. Rose $800

Ace of Spade $1,000

Ace Rose $1,500

Floor Plan - FOR RESERVATIONS CALL (713) 965-4275
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