Aura & Hive - PLATINUM Labor Day Sunday Block Party

Sunday, September 6th starting at 9pm-2am

Bottle Service Reservation Information: For Reservations Call (713) 965-4275

The following are the prices and specifications for bottle service. For event passes or more info go to www.aurahtx.com

- 1. All sections have a max # of guests that are allowed to enter with no cover.
- All sections are encouraged to arrive by 11:00pm.
- Sections/Booths and minimum amounts needed to reserve:

Section/Guests	Table #s	Minimum/# Guests		<u>Section</u>	Table #s	Minimum/# Guests		
Booths	1,2,3,4,5,9&10	\$600	8ppl	White Room	21-27	\$400	6ppl	
Booths	6,7,8,13,14,15&16	\$800	10ppl	Sections	11 & 12	\$400	6ppl	
Stage Patio Booth	P1 – P4	\$1000	15ppl	The Hive	41-51	\$400	10ppl	

Bottle Service Menu

- The minimum amount must be ordered upon being sat.
- No items will be staggered & brought out at a later time.
- Section Minimums & extra bottles purchased do not include tax and/or gratuity.

	Boile of vice Mello										
	VODKA		<u>GIN</u>		COGNAC		CHAMPAGNE		CHAMPAGNE MAG	<u>Gs</u>	
	Double Cross	\$225	Tanquaray	\$225	Hennessey VS	\$300	Cristalino Rose	\$75	Moet Rose 1.5L	\$600	
	Absolut	\$250	B. Saphire	\$250	Henn VSOP	\$400	Veuve	\$175	Veuve 1.5L	\$600	
	Tito's	\$250	Henricks	\$300	Remy VSOP	\$350	Moet Imperail	\$150	DP Lum. 1.5L	\$2,000	
	Ketel One	\$275			Remy 1738	\$400	Moet Ice	\$200			
	Grey Goose	\$275	<u>RUM</u>				Moet Rose	\$200	MIXERS		
	Goose VX	\$500	Bacardi	\$200	CORDIALS		PJ Gran Brut	\$200	Bottled Water	\$3	
	Belvedere	\$300	Capt Morgan	\$225	Jagermeister	\$200	PJ Nuit Rose	\$250	Soda Glass Bottle	\$4	
	Ciroc	\$300	Malibu	\$225	Rumple Minze	\$200	PJ Belle	\$600	Red Bull	\$5	
	Stoli Elite	\$450			Goldschlager	\$200	PJ Rose	\$800	Voss Glass Bottle	\$6	
WHISKEY/BOURBON							Cristal	\$600			
	<u>TEQUILA</u>		Fireball	\$200	LIQUOR MAGS		DP Luminous	\$700			
	Avion Silver	\$250	Jack Daniels	\$225	Ketel MAG	\$550	DP Lum. Rose	\$800			
	Don Julio Silver	\$300	Jack Honey	\$225	Goose MAG	\$600	Ace of Spade	\$1,000			
	Patron Silver	\$300	Jameson	\$250	Ciroc MAG	\$600	Ace Rose	\$1,500			
	D. Julio 1942	\$450	Crown Royal	\$250	Belvedere MAG	\$650					
	Patron Platinum	\$700	Makers Mark	\$250							

Floor Plan - FOR RESERVATIONS CALL (713) 965-4275

